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Emergency Response Transport Destinations
Destination Trip Count

Baldwin Airport
Home/Residence/Other
Munson Hospital - Cadillac
Munson Hospital - Manistee
Spectrum - Big Rapids
Spectrum - Butterworth
Spectrum - Helen Devos
Spectrum - Ludington
Spectrum - Reed City
Total

1
2
20
24
26
2
1
35
205
316

01/01/2023 03/31/2023

Total Responses

416

January Compliance

74%
February Compliance

83%
March Compliance

81%
1st Quarter Compliance

80%

MED 1 Responses

243
MED 3 Responses

173

MED 1 Average

0:11:04
MED 3 Average

0:10:48
Fire Standbys

4

4

Total Transports

316

This document has been created, obtained and collected by the Quality Improvement Committee assigned a Professional review function for Life EMS and any of our affiliated companies, medical control boards and agents. All records, data and knowledge collected for or by individuals assigned to this 

professional review function are confidential and shall not be made public, nor available for subpoena and are protected from disclosure pursuant to Michigan law, including the statutory provisions of MCL 333.20175, MCL 333.21515, 333.531-534, MCL 333.21513, 333.21515, 330.1143a, 331.531 and 

331.533. Unauthorized use, disclosure and/or duplication is prohibited.

During this reporting period, Life EMS responded to    requests for medical standby/rehab for fire events in 
Lake County, providing approximately 5.75 hours of NO CHARGE paramedic ambulance standby for the 

health and safety of Lake Co. firefighters.

Life EMS Ambulance of Lake County
For the Period Beginning                      and Ending                     

Emergency Response Summary
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Jurisdiction Census
 

Responses Average

Webber Township
Pleasant Plains Twp
Baldwin
Chase Twp
Elk Twp
Lake Twp
Ellsworth Twp
Yates Twp
Newkirk Twp
Pinora Twp
Peacock Twp
Eden Twp
Cherry Valley Twp
Dover Twp
Sauble Twp
Luther
Sweetwater Twp

1699
1581
1208
1137
985
862
817
761
719
717
492
487
396
395
333
318
245

30
23
62
12
12
13
6
23
5
1
9
12
14
5
4
7
5

0:07:56
0:10:27
0:05:47
0:14:39
0:22:36
0:18:59
0:20:33
0:10:03
0:18:18
0:12:23
0:07:07
0:13:30
0:09:02
0:22:01
0:12:35
0:17:46
0:12:27

01/01/2023 03/31/2023
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Life EMS Ambulance of Lake County
For the Period Beginning                      and Ending                     

Priority 1 Response Averages
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01/01/2023

Total Responses

86

03/31/2023

ALS Responses

81
Mobility Responses

5

Scheduled Transfers

15
Unscheduled Transfers

71
ALS Transports

72
Mobility Transports

5
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Life EMS Ambulance of Lake County
For the Period Beginning                      and Ending                     

Non-Emergency Response Summary
Total Transports

79
Non-Emergency Response Transport Destinations

Destination Patient
Count

 

Spectrum - Big Rapids
Spectrum - Butterworth
Spectrum - Blodgett
Grand Oaks Nursing
Spectrum - Helen Devos
Home/Residence/Other
Total

29
27
11
7
4
1
79


